SOCIAL
KITCHEN

BY ASPENS

Mid Morning Break

Buttered Half Teacake
Pepperoni Pizza Bagel

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Pocket
Margherita Pizza

Cheese & Bean Wrap

Garlic Slice

Mini Hash Brown Bites

Bacon or Sausage Bagel
Cheese & Bacon Croissant

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice

Topped Pizza Slice

Pioneer Pizza Slice

Hot Pasta 16 oz

Hot Pasta and Sauce 16 oz
Hot Pasta and Cheese 16 oz
Hot Pasta,Sauce & Cheese 16 oz
Hot Pasta & Best Ever Toppings
Noodle pot 16 oz

Plain Jacket

Jacket Plus Cheese

Jacket Plus Beans

Jacket plus 2 Toppings
Battered Chicken Burger
Jumbo Dog

Chicken Nuggets (x3)

Hot Theos Chicken Wrap
German Style Doner Wrap
Southern Chicken Wrap
Chicken Crunch Wings x 2
Chips

Chips & Cheese

Chips & Beans

Chips & Gravy

Chips & 2 toppings

Confectionary
Chocolates
Sweets

Crisps

Metcalf Popcorn

£0.80
£1.40
£1.25
£1.30
£1.80
£0.75
£1.25
£2.40
£3.00

£1.30
£1.50
£1.55
£1.20
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£1.50
£2.10
£1.80
£2.40
£2.20
£3.00
£1.25
£2.20
£2.40
£2.70
£1.90
£1.40
£1.95
£1.75
£1.75
£2.30

£1.25
£1.10
£1.05
£1.10

Breakfast Wrap

Nachos (Cheesy or Pizza)
Plain Nachos

Sweet Waffle
HomeMade Waffle & Syrup
Bacon Bun

Half Cheese Bagel

Full Cheese Bagel
Homemade Sausage Roll
Chilli Cheese Naan
Sauce Portion

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Pasta pot 10 oz
Fruit Slice

Fresh Whole Fruit
Yogurt pot 70z
Jelly Pots - Small
Jelly Pots - Large
Homebake
Cookie

Topped Muffin Cake
Ice Lolly

Streateries

Main Meal - Meat/Vegetarian
Main meal - meal deal

Salad Boxes

Hot pudding

Custard

Drinks

Bottle drink 500ml
Hot Chocolate 120z
Radnor Fizzy 330 ml
Radnor Splash 500ml
Capp/Latte 120z

Tea 120z

Iced Latte

£3.00
£1.20
£0.50
£1.40
£1.40
£1.90
£1.10
£1.80
£1.50
£1.60
£0.20

£2.10
£2.30
£2.90
£2.30
£1.75
£0.60
£0.50
£1.40
£0.80
£1.00
£1.05
£1.05
£1.15
£1.45

£2.95
£3.95
From £2.50
£0.90
£0.60

£1.95
£2.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.70
£1.50
£2.60



